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$10,379
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AWARDED

Less than 
$50,000

$50,001 to
$100,000

$100,001 to
$150,000

$150,001 to
$175,000

**$175,001
and above

119

164

179

101

186

$1,118,065
 

$1,702,140
 

1,491,200
 

$762,095

$949,150

Total/Averages 749 $6,022,650
 

For Reference Purposes Only -- Not intended as an offer of aid based upon family income.

Many other factors are considered, including but not limited to family size, children in private school,
lifestyle indicators such as vehicle(s) and home(s), sources of income (employment vs. self-employment),
unique situations and other factors.

This data is based upon total financial aid awarded as of August 31, 2022.

2022-2023 School Year

Average Financial Aid Plus Voucher includes the additional assistance awarded by the Ohio Department of
Education’s Cleveland Scholarship and EdChoice Programs available to students in eligible school districts.

AVERAGE 
 FINANCIAL

AID PLUS
VOUCHER

$15,068

$13,306

$10,468

$8,659

$6,192

$8,703

**Financial Aid awards at the higher income levels are generally a result of one or more extraordinary
situations such as death, illness, chronic medical issues, or recent loss of employment.

$8,041

Individual Financial Aid awards are determined using the FACTS Grant & Aid Process. Applications for the
Class of 2027 are due in November 2022 with notification in early January.


